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A

Rachael Baartmans, MPH
(919) 614-9110
rachael.baartmans@dhhs.nc.gov

Regional Immunization Consultant (RIC) Coverage Map
North Carolina Division of Public Health
Immunization Branch

Brandon Rector, MSW
(919) 218-8932
brandon.rector@dhhs.nc.gov

Becky Stokes
(252) 206-6189
becky.stokes@dhhs.nc.gov

Amber Perry
(919) 602-2402
Amber.perry@dhhs.nc.gov
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Alex Lingerfelt
(704) 315-9523
alex.lingerfelt@dhhs.nc.gov

Interim: Isabel Reynolds
RIC Supervisor
(919) 218-3877
isabel.reynolds@dhhs.nc.gov

RIC Supervisor
(919) 218-3877
isabel.reynolds@dhhs.nc.gov

' Isabel Reynolds
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